
Amount Name Facility Scores

GROSS Winner 400$           Jessica Claggett Two Eagles 143

GROSS Runner Up 300$           Briana May Gorge Vale 144

NET Winner 400$           Michele Metcalfe Kelowna Golf Club  134

NET Runner Up 300$           Judy Poole Shadow Ridge 140*

Flt 1 1st LOW GROSS 200$           Kayleigh Trowman Summerland 150

Flt 2 1st LOW GROSS 200$           Danielle Shaughnessy BC Players 167

Flt 3 1st LOW GROSS 200$           Barb Lanz Sunset Ranch 178*

Flt 4 1st LOW GROSS 200$           Kim Mckinnon Christina Lake 193

Flt 1 1st LOW NET 200$           Debbie Cross Black Mountain 142

Flt 2 1st LOW NET 200$           Linda Gronsdahl Kelowna Golf Club  143

Flt 3 1st LOW NET 200$           Gayle Henry Gallagherʹs Canyon 140

Flt 4 1st LOW NET 200$           Ann Keir Shadow Ridge 142*

Flt 1 2nd LOW GROSS 150$           Marli Mikulecky Kelowna Golf Club  152

Flt 2 2nd LOW GROSS 150$           Penny May Spallumcheen 172

Flt 3 2nd LOW GROSS 150$           Cathrine Mantil Kelowna Golf Club  178

Flt 4 2nd LOW GROSS 150$           Arlene Henderson Shannon Lake 196

Flt 1 2nd LOW NET 150$           Lynda Palahniuk Kelowna Golf Club  148*

Flt 2 2nd LOW NET 150$           Pegi Hayashi Uyeyama Sunset Ranch 146

Flt 3 2nd LOW NET 150$           Suzanne LaFrance Predator Ridge 141*

Flt 4 2nd LOW NET 150$           Shirley Ritchie Shadow Ridge 142

Flt 1 3rd LOW GROSS 100$           Symone Ripley Okanagan Golf Club 154*

Flt 2 3rd LOW GROSS 100$           Beverly Hillstrom Vancouver GC 175*

Flt 3 3rd LOW GROSS 100$           LA Hilts Black Mountain 181*

Flt 4 3rd LOW GROSS 100$           Lidia Risko Black Mountain 202

Flt 1 3rd LOW NET 100$           Karen Packalen Talking Rock 148

Flt 2 3rd LOW NET 100$           Kerrylyn Richard Sunset Ranch 146

Flt 3 3rd LOW NET 100$           Yvonne Chaperon Black Mountain 141*

Flt 4 3rd LOW NET 100$           Margo Ludwig Salmon Arm 147

Flt 1 4th LOW GROSS 75$             Sandra Turbide Swan e Set 154

Flt 2 4th LOW GROSS 75$             June Klarenbeek Sunset Ranch 175*

Flt 3 4th LOW GROSS 75$             Linda Lynkowski Sunset Ranch 185*

Flt 4 4th LOW GROSS 75$             Valorie Kozlowski Predator Ridge 202

Flt 1 4th LOW NET 75$             Alyssa Herkel Gorge Vale 153*

Flt 2 4th LOW NET 75$             Neva Gigliuk Spallumcheen 148*

Flt 3 4th LOW NET 75$             Eileen Galarneau Sunset Ranch 146

Flt 4 4th LOW NET 75$             Vallee Leyden Sunset Ranch 149

Flt 1 5th LOW GROSS 50$             Natasha Kozowski Predator Ridge 156*

Flt 2 5th LOW GROSS 50$             Joan Sholinder Salmon Arm 175

Flt 3 5th LOW GROSS 50$             Diane Barber Kelowna Golf Club  186*

Flt 4 5th LOW GROSS 50$             Rosemarie Greedy Okanagan Golf Club 206*

Flt 1 5th LOW NET 50$             Melanie Grant Kelowna Golf Club  153

Flt 2 5th LOW NET 50$             Gaetane Daigle Shadow Ridge 148

Flt 3 5th LOW NET 50$             Sandra Dick Kelowna Golf Club  147

Flt 4 5th LOW NET 50$             Valerie Desaulniers Cochrane GC 151

OVERALL



LD ‐ Hole 12 Flight 1 Marli Mikulecky Kelowna Golf Club

LD ‐ Hole 5 Flight 2 Deb Parker Black Mountain

LD ‐ Hole 1 Flight 3 Shelly Cook Two Eagles

LD ‐ Hole 6 Flight 4 Kim McKinnon Christina Lake

KP ‐ Hole 2 Flight 1 Catherine Buchanan The Harvest  4ʹ6ʺ

KP ‐ Hole 17 Flight 2 Michelle Erickson Black Mountain 12ʹ10ʺ

KP ‐ Hole 2 Flight 3 Val Staples Two Eagles 5ʹ5ʺ

KP ‐ Hole 17 Flight 4 Rosemarie Greedy Okanagan Golf Club 9ʹ8ʺ

LD ‐ Hole 1 Flight 1 Marli Mikulecky Kelowna Golf Club

LD ‐ Hole 12 Flight 2 Anna Molbak Black Mountain

LD‐ Hole 5 Flight 3 Ann Martens BC Players

LD‐ Hole 6 Flight 4 Judy Pool Shadow Ridge

KP ‐ Hole 17 Flight 1 Symone Ripley Okanagan Golf Club 4ʺ

KP ‐ Hole 2 Flight 2 Eileen Sallis Kelowna Golf Club 6ʹ7ʺ

KP ‐ Hole 17 Flight 3 LA Hilts Black Mountain 37ʹ5ʺ

KP ‐ Hole 2 Flight 4 Cheryl Murphy Okanagan Golf Club 17ʹ8

Saturday

Sunday

Eileen Galarneau x2

Val Staples

Pegi Hayashi Uyeyama

Debra Parker

Yvonne Chaperon

Barb Lanz

Gayle Henry

Mary Bermudez

Lidia Risko

Ann Mclaughlin

June Klarenbeek

Dani Sheehan

Linda Nicolas

On Course Prizing

Ann Keir

Jessica Claggett

Briana May

Alyssa Herkel

Jennie Tuttle

Symone Ripley

Sandra Dick

Deuce Pot Pays $ 20 per Deuce

Catherine Buchanan

Connie Hang

Kim Mckinnon



Kayleigh Trowman

Sandra Trubide


